- UNOFFICIAL COPY

RECCRDATION REQUESTED BY:

BRICKYARD BANK
6676 N. LINCOLN AVENUE
LINCOLNWOOD, )l 60645-3631

f
W

L]

:

T Lotndane T}
- -

Y WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: .
B N LINCOL N AVENUE o
LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60645-3631 vl . BEPT-01 RECORDING $75.5¢

- . TAOUGR TRAM 4065 B4/72/% 1A0300
- 05 g TR SO Ml B w-RE-IO0FTY
g&a&r}né K|{:ﬂ:’§)0\f, AVENUE 3“0!3‘“ . COOK CGIMTY RECORVER
' ’ 95 FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY

Thia Moditication of Morigage prererad by:  BRICKYARD BANK
6676 M. LINCOLN AVE,
LINCOLNWOQOD, IL 80645~3631

MODIFC/ATION OF MORTGAGE

THIS MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE IS DATED MARCH 13, 1596, BETWEEN (KE JOSIM and RITTA JOSIM,

HUSBAND AND WIFE, AS TENANTS IN COMMON, {reterzd 1o below as "Granlor”), whose addrass is 9436 N.

KARLOV AVENUE, SKOKIE, IL 6§0076; and BRICKYAPD BANK (referred {o below as "Lender”), whose
- address la A576 N, LINCOLN AVENUE, LINCOLNWOOD, I £uf45-3631.

MORTGAGE. Grantor and Lander have enterad into a mortgage daled-March 2, 1994 (the "Mortgage”) recorded
in COOK County, State of llinois as 1oliows:
RECORDED MARCH 10, 1984 AS DOCUMENT 94218307 MAC: ©Y IKE JOSIM AND RITTA JOSIM TO
BRICKYARD BANK TO SECURE A NOTE FOR $175000.00 AnT. MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE
DATED 6-1-95 AND RECORDED JUNE 13, 1495 AS OOCUMENT 45380888, STIPULATING, AMONG
OTHER THINGS, A LOAN INCREASE CF $15,000.00.

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION. The Montgage covers the iollowing descrines veal properly (the "Real
Proparty") located in COOK County, State nf lllindis:
LOT 19 IN BLOCK 2 IN BEN SEARS SKOKIE TOWERS, REING A SUBDIVIZICN-QF PART OF THE
NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 15, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE-THIRD PRINCIPAL
MERIDIAN, N COOK COUNTY, ILLINDIS.

The Raeal Properly or ils address is cornmonly known as 9436 N. KARLOV AVENUE, SKOKIE, IL 60076, The
Reat Property tax identitication number Is 10--15-212-065. L f e
9 00T

MODIFICATION. Grantor and Lender hereby modify the Mortgage as follows:

LOWERED INTEREST RATE TO FLOATING PRIME. SAID_LOAN MODIFICATION IS EVIDENCED BY -
TWO SEPERATE SROMISSORY NOTES (NOTES) BOTH DATED MARCH 13, 1995, FIRST NOTE WITHi A
CURRENT BALANCE OF $168,217.64 TO BE FULLY REPAID ON OR BEFORE WMARCH 1, 1§99, AND
SECOND NOTE WITH A CUURENT BALANCE OF $13,175.33 TO 8E FULLY REPAID ON GR BEFORE
APRIL 1, 2000, SAID NOTE IS SECURED BY THE PROPERTY PURSUANT TO THE TERMS OF THE

CONTINUING VALIDITY. Exceg\l as expressely modified above, the terms of the original Morgage shall remain
unchanged and in tut force and effect. Consent by Lender 1o this Modification does not waive Lender's right tc
require strict perlormance of the Mortgage as changed above nor obligate Lender 1o make any Suture
modifications. Nothing in this Modificatio: shall constitule a satisfaction of the promissory note or other Credi!
agrecment secured by the Mongage csme "Note"). It is the intention of Lender to retain as liabie all parties 10 the

origage and all pariies, makers and andorsers to the Note, inciuding accommodation panties, unldss a party is
expressly r2.2asad by Lender In writing. Any maker or endarser, inctuding accommodation makers, shall not be

$25.50
e




gg3@0997




e UNOFFICIAL COPY

¢ 03:13-1995 MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE Page 2
' (Continued)

W

. .:%v
ir‘ raleased by virtue ol this Modification. 1If any parson who signed the oriqina{ Martgage does not sign this

(; Modification, then alt persons signing bejow acknowledge that this Modilication is given conditionally, based on the
, reprasentaticn to Lender that the non-mﬁning ersor consents 1o the changes and provisions of tnls Modification
¢+ Or atherwise wifi not be released by k. This walver appiies not only 1o any inlittal extension or modification, but also
./ to all such subsequent actions.

* EACH GRANTOR ACKNOWLEDGES HAVINC READ ALL THE PROVISIONS OF THIS MODIFICATION OF
MORTGAGE, AND EACH GRANTOR AGREES TO ITS TERMS.

GRANTOR:
o/ ‘
K i P e
IKE JOSIM
A ‘ /
X ﬁ/’ A
RITTA JOSIM
LENDER:

) BRICY}RD BANK

8y:_\ A I
Authorized Officar

INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGIAENT

STATE QF Illirois )
} 88

COUNTY QF____ ook )

On this day before me, the undersigned Notary Public, personaily appaared IKE JOSIM and #/1TA JOSIM, 10 me
knpwn to be the individuals described in and who executed the Modilication of Morigage, and atrowledged that
they signed the Modification as their lree and voluntary act and deed, for the uses aid purposes thereln

n:emioned.

Gtin under my hand nnT'oﬂiclal sonaithis dayof _oreh 1978

4 Lo :
By M—M}Q-fw—?\_ﬁ.’f)(—b&f—% Reslding al 6676 N. Lincoln Ave., LincolownodRL
L- |

Notary Public in tnd for the Stale of __ 11 1inais OFFICIAL SEAL
MARY ANN MILLER

NOTARY PUELIC, STATT OF U LINDIE
MY CONMISSION EXTIRES.O% 1809 )

My commission axpires




UNOFFICIAL COPY

™
&
!
2
-
;3‘
¢




)

CLae UNOFEFICIAL COPY
i gh1a-1996 MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE
g {Continued)

e LENDER ACKNOWLEDGMENT

¢, STATE OF 1llinois )
" ) 88
COUNTY OF _ Cook )

J
i

COn thig 13 day of March 19 96 | bhefore me, the undersigned Notary Public, personafly
appeared _Connie Criffin and known to me to be the Brickyard Bank Loan Cfficer,
authorized agent for the Lender that exeruted the within and foregoing instrument and acknowledged said
insirument 1o be e free and voluntary act and deed of the said Lender, duly authorized by the Lender through rts
board of directurs ot otherwise, for the uses and purposes thereln nientioned, and on cath stated that he or she is
auC«irlzed to executeihis said instrument and that the séal affixed is the corporate seal of said Lender.

Y

B

ZZ#A’}{JM& },t,bdzd* ’ Residing at 6676 N. Lincoln 4ve., Lincolnwood, 1L

AAANAAANAAS,

Notary Public in snd for the Gtute of [ilinois OFEICIAL SEAL
MARY ANN MILLER

NG ANY PUBLIC STATE OF RLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXMRES. 0b116/87

My commisalon expires

LASER PRO, Reg. U.S, Pat. & T.M. Off., Ver. ;55(1 (c!-1996 CF! ProSarvices, Inc, All rights reserved.
fiL-Gent E3.21 F3.21 P3 21 JOSIM.LN R1.0VL)




465300997

* UNOFFICIAL COPY o




